
Status of Claim received from unsecured financial creditors in Form D: 
 

Sr.No. Name of Financial Creditor as 
given in Claim Form 

Total Amount 
Claimed 

Admitted 

1 IDBI Bank Limited 6,58,28,50,930 6,58,28,50,930 

2 EXIM Bank Limited 96,99,59,414 96,99,59,414 

3 Vijaya Bank 1,17,52,83,673 1,17,52,83,673 

4 ICICI Bank Limited 1,27,11,57,411 1,27,11,57,411 

5 State Bank Limited 1,43,94,08,222 1,43,94,08,222 

6 Bank of India 12,94,15,36,493 12,94,15,36,493 

7 Axis Bank Limited 2,70,45,50,582 2,70,45,50,582 

8 Union Bank of India 2,02,27,54,198 2,02,27,54,198 

9 Indian Overseas Bank 2,57,89,59,449 2,57,89,59,449 

10 Punjab National Bank 6,19,43,02,087 6,19,43,02,087 

                                              Total 37,88,07,62,459 37,88,07,62,459 


